
The Scores Hotel
Champion's Grill Menu

STARTERS

£3.50

CANDY BEETROOT 
&  GOATS  CHEESE SALAD
Beetroot puree, roasted golden & candy beets, 
grilled goats cheese with a micro salad

BLACK SESAME TEMPURA SQUID

SOUP OF  THE DAY
Barnetts of Fife bread

Burnt lemon, turmeric & garlic aioli

CULLEN SKINK
Barnetts of Fife cheese & leek bread

CHICKEN L IVER PATE
Plum & apple chutney, watercress 
salad and crostini

HAGGIS ,  NEEPS  &  TATTIES  
Individual baby haggis, potato & turnip puree
with a whisky sauce
(Vegetarian alternative available)

£5.50

£5.95

£5.50

£5.95

£5.50

SIDES

THE SCORES 'S  CLASSICS
£11.50

STEAK AND MUSHROOM PIE
Served with seasonal vegetables and a choice of mash, saute potatoes or chips 

HADDOCK &  CHIPS

BANGERS &  MASH
Pork & mustard sausages, braised red cabbage, crispy kale -
chive mash and red wine jus

Hand cut chips, house made pickled onions, pea puree and tartare sauce

MOULES MARINIERE
Scottish mussels with white wine & garlic sauce, handcut chips & Barnetts
bread
BALMORAL CHICKEN
Chicken supreme stuffed with haggis served with pearl barley risotto, confit
cherry tomatoes and grilled tenderstem broccoli

£15.50

£13.50

£11.50

£15.50

VEGETARIAN MAINS

£13.50

RED ONION TARTE TATIN
Sweet red wine & balsamic reduction, feta cheese and a leaf salad

JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE &  POTATO ROSTI

BEETROOT RISOTTO
Grilled goats cheese, candied walnuts and crispy rocket

Wild mushrooms, mushroom Duxelles and mustard cream sauce

VEGAN HAGGIS  F ILO  PARCEL
clapshot, saute red chard and whisky sauce

£12.50

£12.50

£11.50

HAND CUT CHIPS

TRUFFLE &  PARMESAN FRIES

TEMPURA ONION RINGS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

HAGGIS  PAKORA

HOUSE SALAD

MARINATED OLIVES

£3.50
FROM THE GRILL

£13.50

PANKO BREADED CHICKEN BURGER

PORK &  APPLE BURGER

CLASSIC  6OZ  STEAK BURGER

CHICKPEA &  NUT BURGER

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

BURGERS
All of our burgers are made in house, served on a brioche
bun and are served alongside hand cut chips, rocket
salad, pickles, coleslaw and chipotle ketchup

STEAKS
All of our steaks are locally sourced, cooked on a chargrill
and served with hand cut chips, rocket salad, Portobello
mushroom, confit tomato, tempura onion rings and a
sauce of your choice

8OZ S IRLOIN STEAK

8OZ RIB  EYE  STEAK

8OZ FLAT  IRON STEAK

8OZ LAMB RUMP STEAK

SAUCES
Peppercorn – Whisky
Garlic butter – Béarnaise 
Red wine jus

£24.95

£24.95

£18.95

£24.95

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Onion rings – Bacon – Cheddar cheese

Jalapenos – Black pudding – Haggis
£1.00

TOPPINGS  INCLUDE
Rocket – Tomato – Gherkins
Crispy onions - Tomato relish

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

SWEETS

£4.95

CHEESECAKE OF  THE DAY
Chefs cheesecake of the day with ice cream

CRANACHAN

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Date sponge with sweet toffee sauce,
tablet ice cream & berries

Scottish dessert made with raspberries, Chantilly
cream, honey, whisky and toasted oats

AFFOGATTO
Ball of vanilla ice cream with shot of espresso &
shortbread

SCOTTISH CHEESEBOARD
Selection of Scottish cheeses served with frozen
grapes, chutney, oatcakes, celery & apple

£4.95

£4.50

£5.50

£8.95

For our guests with allergies or special dietary needs: We prepare and serve products that contain all 14 major allergens.
Although we and our suppliers take every care in preparing your meal, we cannot guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of

allergens. Please ask to speak with a manager if you have any queries about any dietary or allergen requirements.


